
 VIRENDRA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
70, Timarpur Road, Delhi-110054 

DATE - SHEET 
ANNUAL  EXAMINATION- 2024-2025 

P.T.M. will be held on 29th March, 2025 
Book set will be available 24th March, 2025 onwards. 

 

Computer 
Practical 

Class 1A 1B 2A 2B 

Date 06.02.2024 07.02.2024 13.02.2024 10.02.2024 
 

Date Day NURSERY K.G. 1
ST

 2
ND

 

20.02.2025 Thursday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

21.02.2025 Friday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

22.02.2025 Saturday ENGLISH (Written) ENGLISH (Written) HINDI COMPUTER 

23.02.2025 Sunday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

24.02.2025 Monday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

25.02.2025 Tuesday MUSIC & DRAWING EVS (Written) COMPUTER ENGLISH 

26.02.2025 Wednesday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

27.02.2025 Thursday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

28.02.2025 Friday MATHS (Written) MATHS (Written) ENGLISH EVS 

01.03.2025 Saturday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

02.03.2025 Sunday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

03.03.2025 Monday EVS (Oral) G.K. (Oral) MATHS HINDI 

04.03.2025 Tuesday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

05.03.2025 Wednesday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

06.03.2025 Thursday G.K. (Oral) MUSIC & DRAWING G.K. G.K. 

07.03.2025 Friday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

08.03.2025 Saturday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

09.03.2025 Sunday X X X  P R E P A R A T O R Y  L E A V E  X X X  

10.03.2025 Monday HINDI (Written) HINDI (Written) EVS MATHS 

 

Note: 

1. School fee dues must be cleared before exams. 

2. Students will bring their own stationary items, lunch and water bottle. 

3. Students will report in school at 8:00 a.m. No late reporting will be entertained. 

4. No exam will be repeated again if your child is absent (medical report to be submitted). 

5. For class Nursery to Second (2
nd

)  dispersal time will be 11:10 a.m. (Only for zero bell 

and self students). 

6. For Nursery to 2
nd

, exams will start at 8:30 a.m. and will end at 10:30 a.m. 

7. New session will commence from 01
st
 April, 2025. 

 

(VICE PRINCIPAL) 


